A Fo. Corle

1/ \J/w7
Lervea

Alartera

CAST IRON CORNBREAD V
baked with aged cheddar & green chiles

CILANTRO FLATBREAD

served with southwest peanut butter

SAUSAGE BITES choice of bison or rattlesnake
served with raspberry-barbecue sauce

dolada « CRLL
SIMPLE SALAD

mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, drop peppers, red onion, ranch dressing

STRAWBERRY SPINACH O
spinach, strawberries, pickled red onions, goat cheese,
candied pecans, poppy seed shallot vinaigrette

CHOPPED WEDGE @
iceberg, tomatoes, bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, pickled onions,
bleu cheese dressing

BISON CHILI
ground bison, corn, black & kidney beans, poblanos,
cheddar cheese

Barbetwe

MARINATED VEGETABLE BROCHETTES
GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS
BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN BREASTS
ROASTED CHICKEN *

BBQ PULLED PORK

BABY BACK PORK RIBS

SLOW SMOKED BRISKET
PECAN-SMOKED PRIME RIB GF %

1§.00

20.00

2§.00

1§.00

20.00

20.00

32.00

Zs \;m?

38.00

33.00
43.00

40.00
32.00

34.00

49.00

A \;m;;

Adervea /0

30.00
40.00

§0.00

30.00
40.00
40.00

64..00

A \Jma?

)le/wa

76.00
66.00
86.00
80.00
64.00
68.00
98.00

200.00

Zull \J/v.a?
dervea 20

60.00
80.00

I00.00

Full
way

60.00
80.00
80.00

128.00

Full \Jn.a7

1§2.00
132.00
172.00
160.00
128.00
136.00
196.00

400.00



Addod-Ora e

SLIDER BUNS 10.00
STANDARD SIZE BUNS 18.00

AT 1D Full S,
M‘W’WW&/ M ,JW&% ,waﬁ.:;?

BBQ BAKED BEANS 20.00 40.00 80.00
CILANTRO PEANUT COLESLAW 15.00 30.00 60.00
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS 15.00 30.00 60.00
SWEET POTATO MASH 20.00 40.00 80.00
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES 20.00 40.00 80.00

CREAMY MAC & CHEESE
white & sharp cheddar cheese blend,

toasted bread crumbs 20.00 40.00 80.00
Lawtea Put Buant
PEACH BOURBON BARBECUE 10.00 1§.00
RASPBERRY-PLUM BARBECUE 10.00 1§.00
SOUTHWEST PEANUT BUTTER 10.00 15.00
- @%,@0;&4
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES 20.00
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES 20.00
Ha D Fu bl
Lervea s Lervea 10
APPLE or PEACH COBBLER
flaky pie crust, apple filling, streusel topping 30.00 60.00
PEACH COBBLER
flaky pie crust, fresh fruit filling, streusel topping 30.00 60.00
& Pswnd 10" Lovnd
Lervea s Adervea /0
CARROT CAKE
classic house made carrot, pineapple & coconut recipe
layered with rich cream cheese frosting 60.00 80.00

OREO CHEESECAKE 60.00 80.00



