## a La Carte

Starters	1/4 Iray Serves 5	1/2 Iray Serves 10	Full Tray Serves 20
CAST IRON CORNBREAD V baked with aged cheddar & green chiles	15.00	30.00	60.00
CILANTRO FLATBREAD served with southwest peanut butter	20.00	40.00	80.00
<b>SAUSAGE BITES</b> choice of bison or rattlesnake served with raspberry-barbecue sauce	25.00	50.00	100.00

Salads & Chili	1/4 Iray Serves 5	1/2 Tray Serves 10	Full Tray Serves 20
SIMPLE SALAD mixed greens, cherry tomatoes, drop peppers, red onion, ranch dressing	15.00	30.00	60.00
STRAWBERRY SPINACH Spinach, strawberries, pickled red onions, goat cheese, candied pecans, poppy seed shallot vinaigrette	20.00	40.00	80.00
CHOPPED WEDGE (F) iceberg, tomatoes, bacon, bleu cheese crumbles, pickled onions, bleu cheese dressing	20.00	40.00	80.00
BISON CHILI ground bison, corn, black & kidney beans, poblanos, cheddar cheese	32.00	64.00	128.00

Barbecue	1/4 Iray Serves 5	1/2 Iray Serves 5	Full Iray Serves 20
MARINATED VEGETABLE BROCHETTES	38.00	76.00	152.00
GRILLED PORTOBELLO MUSHROOMS	33.00	66.00	132.00
BBQ BONELESS CHICKEN BREASTS	43.00	86.00	172.00
ROASTED CHICKEN ★	40.00	80.00	160.00
BBQ PULLED PORK	32.00	64.00	128.00
BABY BACK PORK RIBS	34.00	68.00	136.00
SLOW SMOKED BRISKET	49.00	98.00	196.00
PECAN-SMOKED PRIME RIB GF ★	-	200.00	400.00

## aLa Carte Perdozen

add-Ons

**SLIDER BUNS** 

STANDARD SIZE BUNS

10.00

18.00

accompaniments	1/4 Iray Servep 5	1/2 Iray Serves 10	Full Gray Serves 20
BBQ BAKED BEANS	20.00	40.00	80.00
CILANTRO PEANUT COLESLAW	15.00	30.00	60.00
ROASTED BRUSSELS SPROUTS	15.00	30.00	60.00
SWEET POTATO MASH	20.00	40.00	80.00
GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	20.00	40.00	80.00
CREAMY MAC & CHEESE white & sharp cheddar cheese blend, toasted bread crumbs	20.00	40.00	80.00

Sauces	Pint	Quart
PEACH BOURBON BARBECUE	10.00	15.00
RASPBERRY-PLUM BARBECUE	10.00	15.00
SOUTHWEST PEANUT BUTTER	10.00	15.00

1	)		1	
od	W	ee		レ
	-		<b>O</b> /	

**CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIES** 

**DOUBLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIES** 

<b>APPLE</b>	or P	EACH	COBI	BLEI	R
flaky pi	e crus	st. app	le filli	ng.	strei

usel topping

PEACH COBBLER

flaky pie crust, fresh fruit filling, streusel topping

CA	R	R	O	Т	C	Δ	K	F
-	u.	1.7	v	8	~	гъ.	1/	_

classic house made carrot, pineapple & coconut recipe layered with rich cream cheese frosting

**OREO CHEESECAKE** 

Per Dozen

20.00

20.00

1/2	Tray	
Se	Iray rves 5	

30.00

Full Tray Serves 10

30.00

60.00

60.00

8" Round Serves 5

10" Round Serves 10

60.00

80.00

60.00

80.00